
Open Singles, 50 - 59, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score

1 Parker Justin D. 1896483 750
2 Cardenas Aaron J. 1895474 744
3 Hase Mike A. 1896477 728
4 Smith Scott A. 1896493 722
5 Abrahams Marty H. 1896473 717
6 Missbrenner Stephen J. 1848122 703
7 Webster Kevin  1894143 702
8 Nguyen Johnny Q. 1845074 700
9 Warner Steve A. 1896481 685

10 Perez Jesse A. 1895342 681
11 Friedman Stan R. 1896475 669
12 Singer Joel M. 1896481 660
13 Sanders David  1845103 657
14 Johnson Mark R. 1896471 597
15 Hartlett Tom J. 1896489 590
16 Chatary James J. 1893254 586
17 Hamilton Gary A. 1895477 571

Open Singles, 60 - 69, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score

1 Stephens Howard L. 1882812 781
2 Katz Eddie G. 1896488 766
3 Parker Daryl L. 1896468 704
4 Gines Rey C. 1896494 701
5 Robinson George C. 1896480 698
6 Fredericks Mitchell C. 1884992 696
7 Vieville Rick A. 1848120 684
8 Conway John A. 1894841 682
8 Kieffer Jeff A. 1895317 682

10 Dierker John  1870890 677
10 Kapcia Joseph J. II 1886822 677
12 Kuhn Ken R. 1896474 675
13 Ellsworth David L. 1896490 674
14 Walker Jon  1846012 663
15 Presswalla Percy  1894786 661
16 Jacques David A. 1895408 658
17 Macias Joseph  1895513 656
18 Paris Ben  Jr 1896481 653
19 Dalusag Rafaelito O. 1896474 651
20 Stone Roger M. 1895359 644
21 Krueger Larry  1870889 636
22 Fleming Bernie J. Jr 1851356 632
23 Nelson Kirk L. 1896474 625
24 Webb Robert L. 1896495 619
25 Mckenney Chick E. 1896484 616
26 Jimenez Joseph A. 1896491 613
27 Mabus James I. 1896478 611
28 Pisarski David J. 1896474 606
29 Hannan Tom  1870888 591
30 Young Russell S. 1896497 586
31 Gordon Ronnie D. 1895350 574
32 Neumann Joseph D. 1895349 521



Open Singles, 70 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score

1 Gardner Don  Jr 1883911 747
2 Smith Sammy J. 1896476 717
3 Brent L Terry  1895347 711
4 Tan-Torres Rey O. 1896496 691
5 Hamilton Carlos  1896469 676
6 Domon Steve I. 1848121 674
7 Pasquale Edward  1885016 673
8 Guillaume Mark  1896467 672
9 Clark Andy M. 1896485 671

10 Gilchrist Jim S. 1894840 665
11 Camisa John M. 1896474 664
12 Lindsey Tom L. 1896474 657
13 Wilson Marty  1896474 654
14 Kobayashi Kenneth T. 1848123 647
15 Needham Jim A. 1896474 619
16 Andrews Douglas P. 1896482 613
17 Juarez Louie J. 1885015 603
18 Olsen Scott  1870891 601
19 Trujillo Steve M. 1841952 591

 Optional Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score

1 Katz Eddie G. 1896488 764
2 Stephens Howard L. 1882812 752
3 Parker Justin D. 1896483 750
4 Cardenas Aaron J. 1895474 744
5 Gardner Don  Jr 1883911 715
6 Smith Scott A. 1896493 709
7 Brent L Terry  1895347 682
8 Perez Jesse A. 1895342 681
9 Webster Kevin  1894143 681

10 Conway John A. 1894841 680
11 Abrahams Marty H. 1896473 672
12 Friedman Stan R. 1896475 669
13 Hase Mike A. 1896477 666
14 Fredericks Andrea P. 1884992 646
15 Ellsworth David L. 1896490 645
16 Paris Ben  Jr 1896481 645
17 Nguyen Johnny Q. 1845074 636
18 Singer Joel M. 1896481 633
19 Gilchrist Jim S. 1894840 625
20 Kapcia Joseph J. II 1886822 623
21 Robinson George C. 1896480 620
22 Kieffer Jeff A. 1895317 620
23 Jacques David A. 1895408 618
24 Jimenez Joseph A. 1896491 608
25 Stone Roger M. 1895359 604
26 Guillaume Mark  1896467 594
27 Mabus James I. 1896478 593
28 Webb Robert L. 1896495 592
29 Johnson Mark R. 1896471 589
30 Clark Andy M. 1896485 588
31 Young Russell S. 1896497 586
32 Hartlett Tom J. 1896489 574
33 Tan-Torres Rey O. 1896496 573
34 Roberts Valerie S. 1895348 570
35 Capps Laura S. 1896486 539
36 Sanders David  1845103 520
37 Pisarski David J. 1896474 517



Women's Singles, 50 - 59, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score

1 Oliva Michelle  1894144 795
2 Roberts Valerie S. 1895348 729
3 Hamilton Anna Liza J. 1895478 717
4 Fredericks Andrea P. 1884992 697
5 Cho Helen S. 1896491 635
6 Lieu Celina  1845098 616
7 Capps Laura S. 1896486 601
8 Grennon Susana C. 1895476 598
9 Johnson Cathy  1896472 558

Women's Singles, 60 - 69, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score

1 Martin Renee E. 1878818 698
2 Frankiewicz Sandra M. 1878810 666
3 Gossmer Peggy J. 1887972 647
4 Hildenbrandt Robin J. 1896487 642
5 Gines Marissa (Cris)  1896494 627
6 Schulte Leslie A. 1885018 613
7 Zwicky Dana C. 1895351 589
8 Poitras Colette L. 1851128 571
9 Huey Mei  1896492 554

Women's Singles, 70 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score

1 Mc Allister Rae A. 1895406 725
2 Goodman Elaine  1896466 660
2 Ruiz Cathy L. 1861833 660
4 Jones Nadja A. 1894019 637
5 Hinton Deborah G. 1895407 633
6 Hamilton Annette  1896469 632
7 Mc Kinney Gerry  1885017 616
8 Smith Marsha L. 1896476 613
9 Malmquist Emiko  1895360 599

10 Futami Tami  1895362 570


